
Our bespoke co�ee beans are carefully crafted to deliver the perfect 
espresso, served alongside freshly prepared sandwiches and 

homemade cakes, bringing quality to the community for over 50 years.



TOASTIES

Bacon & Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Tuna & Cheese

5.97
5.97
5.97
5.97

Made to order, served on White or
Malted Bloomer Bread with a Side Salad

OMELETTE SANDWICHES

Ham &  or Cheese
Cheese & Onion 

6.08
6.08

White or Brown Teacake or Granary Roll
Malted or White Sliced Bloomer Bread 

HEARTY FAVOURITES
Soup of the Day
Served with a slice of bread

Sausage Roll

4.95

2.96

YORKSHIRE PUDDING
Hot Chicken or
Turkey with Stu�ng
Roast Beef & Onion
3 x Sausages & Gravy

6.49

6.49
6.74

All served with a generous
portion of gravy.

JACKET POTATO
Heinz Beans
Cheddar Cheese
Cheddar & Heinz Beans
Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn
Tuna Mayo & Cheddar
    Add Side Salad

6.49
6.49
7.58
7.32
7.79
1.04

KIDS LUNCH BOX
A drink, sandwich & a sweet treat.
Options: Ham, Cheese, Tuna, Egg 
Mayo, & Strawberry Jam.

4.11

PLATED BREAKFAST 
Includes: 2 slices of bacon,
1 sausage, fried egg, hash brown, 
mushrooms, tomato, Heinz beans
& a slice of bloomer toast.

10.33

SANDWICHES

Our Famous Roast Beef
with onions or horseradish

Roast Beef Salad
Chicken & Stu�ng
Chicken Salad
Ham
Ham & Tomato
Ham & Cheddar
Ham Salad
Prawn Salad
Salmon
Salmon Salad
Tuna Salad
Turkey with Seasoning
Turkey Salad
Egg Mayonnaise
Cheese Special
Ploughman’s
Plain Salad

6.08

6.34
6.08
6.13
5.56
5.66
5.85
5.77
6.18
5.92
6.13
5.77
6.08
6.13
5.45
5.66
5.97
4.42

White or Brown Teacake or Granary Roll
Malted or White Sliced Bloomer Bread 

Gluten Free Bread Available + 0.78

TOAST 
Currant Teacake
White or Brown Teacake
Bloomer Slice
   Add Jam or Marmalade

3.33
3.12
1.77
0.75

TOASTED SANDWICHES

Hot Roast Beef & Onion
Hot Chicken & Stu�ng
Chicken Club
Turkey Club
Bacon & Tomato
B.L.T
Sausage & Tomato
All Day Breakfast
Cheese Special
made on the grill with Wensleydale
Cheese, Tomato, Onion &
Branston pickle

6.49
6.49
6.49
6.49
6.18
6.22
6.74
7.01
6.18

White or Brown Teacake or Granary Roll
Malted or White Sliced Bloomer Bread 



HOME BAKED CAKES
Made at our Bakery.

3.75

4.26
5.82
6.03
6.13

4.47
3.48
2.86
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
3.90
2.76
2.44
2.91
2.50
2.03
2.03
from
4.05

4.83
5.97

Fruit Scone & Butter
Choose from, Sultana & Currant, 
Glace Cherry or Wholemeal Date

Fruit Scone with Jam & Cream
    With a Pot of Tea

Apple Pie
      with Cream

      with Ice Cream

      with Custard

Cheesecake with Topping
Vanilla Slice
Egg Custard
Bakewell Tart
Millionaire Shortbread
Rocky Road
Chocolate Brownie
Lemon Drizzle Cake
Flapjack
Rum Tru�e
Milk Choc Tru�e
Eccles Cake 
Almond Tart
Ginger Biscuit
Chocolate Chip Cookie

Sponge Cake Slice

COLD DRINKS 
Pure Orange Juice
Pure Apple Juice
Soft Drinks
Selection of bottles and cans

Cordial Drink
Blackcurrant or Orange

Fruit Smoothies
Berry Go Round, Blueberry Thrill,
Strawberry Split

Robinsons Fruit Shoot
Apple & Blackcurrant, Orange,
Summer Fruits

Coolers
Dragon Fruit & Mango, Peach Iced Tea, 
Raspberry & Pineapple, Tropical
Strawberry Basil Cucumber

   Add Boba
    Mango Boba or Strawberry Boba

Harrogate Spring Water
Still or Sparkling 

3.07
2.70

-

4.11
3.43

-

1.82 3.02

4.42

3.53

2.55

2.55

1.41

HOT DRINKS 
Espresso
Americano
Latte
Flavoured Lattes
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, White Choc,  
Pumpkin Spice, Gingerbread, Pistachio

Caramel Latte with Cream
Cappuccino
Flat White
Cafè Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Flavoured Hot Chocolate
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, White Choc,  
Mint, Gingerbread, Pistachio

Hot Chocolate Deluxe
Pot of Tea (Yorkshire/Fruit/Herbal) 

Yorkshire Tea
Fruit/Herbal Tea

2.81
3.33
3.48
4.15

-
3.53
3.90
4.57

4.78
3.90

-
4.78
3.64
4.31

4.78
3.07
2.55
2.55

-
-

2.34
2.34

-
3.48
3.43

-
3.38
4.05

Reg Large

Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Flavoured Iced Lattes
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, White Choc,  
Pumpkin Spice, Gingerbread, Pistachio

Caramel Iced Latte with Cream

3.53
3.90
4.57

4.78

ICED COFFEE 

Blueberry & Lemon Mu�n,
Pistachio, Choc & Strawberry

5.14

FRAPPES

Strawberry, Chocolate, 
Banana, Vanilla, Raspberry

4.00

MILKSHAKES

Raspberry & White Chocolate,
Vanilla, Blueberry, Pistachio

4.94

ICED OAT MATCHA

Alternative Milk and Decaf Available* A selection of gluten-free buns and cakes is available*



We o�er a 10% Discount to all NHS & Blue Light cards holders, students, 
Giants & Town season ticket holders. Please present a valid photo ID 

when ordering to receive this discount.

Our bespoke co�ee beans are 
carefully selected to create the 
perfect cup, paired with fresh, 
handmade food and cakes from 
our bakery. For over half a 
century, we’ve stayed true to our 
roots, o�ering a friendly and 
familiar place where good food, 
great co�ee, and community spirit 
come together.

It’s a tradition that reflects
our passion for quality

Merrie England is
more than just co�ee

Gift Vouchers
Available


