

Our bespoke coffee beans are carefully crafted to deliver the perfect espresso, served alongside freshly prepared sandwiches and homemade cakes, bringing quality to the community for over 50 years.

SANDWICHES

White or Brown Teacake or Granary Roll Malted or White Sliced Bloomer Bread

Our Famous Roast Beef with onions or horseradish	6.08
Roast Beef Salad	6.34
Chicken & Stuffing	6.08
Chicken Salad	6.13
Ham	5.56
Ham & Tomato	5.66
Ham & Cheddar	5.85
Ham Salad	5.77
Prawn Salad	6.18
Salmon	5.92
Salmon Salad	6.13
Tuna Salad	5.77
Turkey with Seasoning	6.08
Turkey Salad	6.13
Egg Mayonnaise v	5.45
Cheese Special v	5.66
Ploughman's	5.97
Plain Salad v	4.42
	1

TOASTED SANDWICHES

White or Brown Teacake or Granary Roll Malted or White Sliced Bloomer Bread

Hot Roast Beef & Onion	6.49
Hot Chicken & Stuffing	6.49
Chicken Club	6.49
Turkey Club	6.49
Bacon & Tomato	6.18
B.L.T	6.22
Sausage & Tomato	6.74
All Day Breakfast	7.01
Cheese Special made on the grill with Wensleydale Cheese, Tomato, Onion & Branston pickle	6.18

TOAST

Currant Teacake	3.33
White or Brown Teacake	3.12
Bloomer Slice	1.77
Add Jam or Marmalade	0.75

Gluten Free Bread Available + 0.78

PLATED BREAKFAST

Includes: 2 slices of bacon, 1 sausage, fried egg, hash brown, mushrooms, tomato, Heinz beans & a slice of bloomer toast. 10.33

OMELETTE SANDWICHES

White or Brown Teacake or Granary Roll Malted or White Sliced Bloomer Bread

Ham & or Cheese	6.08 6.08
Cheese & Onion	6.08

TOASTIES

Made to order, served on White or Malted Bloomer Bread with a Side Salad

Bacon & Cheese	5.97
Ham & Cheese	5.97
Cheese & Tomato v	5.97
Tuna & Cheese	5.97

HEARTY FAVOURITES

Soup of the Day	4.95
Served with a slice of bread	
Sausage Roll	2.96

JACKET POTATO

Heinz Beans	v	6.49
Cheddar Cheese	V	6.49
Cheddar & Heinz Beans	V	7.58
Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn		7.32
Tuna Mayo & Cheddar		7.79
Add Side Salad		1.04

YORKSHIRE PUDDING

Hot Chicken or Turkey with Stuffing	6.49
Roast Beef & Onion	6.49
3 x Sausages & Gravy	6.74
All served with a generous portion of gravy.	

KIDS LUNCH BOX

A drink, sandwich & a sweet treat.
Options: Ham, Cheese, Tuna, Egg
Mayo & Strawherry Jam

4.11

HOT DRINKS	Reg	Large
Espresso	2.81	_
Americano		2.52
	3.33	3.53
Latte	3.48	3.90
Flavoured Lattes	4.15	4.57
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, White Choc, Pumpkin Spice, Gingerbread, Pistachio		
Caramel Latte with Cream	-	4.78
Cappuccino	3.48	3.90
Flat White	3.43	-
Cafè Mocha	-	4.78
Hot Chocolate	3.38	3.64
Flavoured Hot Chocolate	4.05	4.31
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, White Choc, Mint, Gingerbread, Pistachio		
Hot Chocolate Deluxe	-	4.78
Pot of Tea (Yorkshire/Fruit/Herbal)	-	3.07
Yorkshire Tea	2.34	2.55
Fruit/Herbal Tea	2.34	2.55

COLD DRINKS

Pure Orange Juice Pure Apple Juice Soft Drinks Selection of bottles and cans	3.07 2.70 -	4.11 3.43 -
Cordial Drink Blackcurrant or Orange	1.82	3.02
Fruit Smoothies Berry Go Round, Blueberry Thrill, Strawberry Split Robinsons Fruit Shoot	2.55	4.42
Apple & Blackcurrant, Orange, Summer Fruits	2.55	
Coolers Dragon Fruit & Mango, Peach Iced Tea, Raspberry & Pineapple, Tropical Strawberry Basil Cucumber Add Boba Mango Boba or Strawberry Boba	1.41	3.53
Harrogate Spring Water Still or Sparkling		2.55

ICED COFFEE

Iced Americano Iced Latte	3.53 3.90
Flavoured Iced Lattes Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, White Choc, Pumpkin Spice, Gingerbread, Pistachio	4.57
Caramel Iced Latte with Cream	4.78

^{*} Alternative Milk and Decaf Available

FRAPPES

Blueberry & Lemon Muffin,	5.14
Pistachio, Choc & Strawberry	

MILKSHAKES

Strawberry, Chocolate,	4.00	
Banana, Vanilla, Raspberry		

ICED OAT MATCHA

Raspberry & White Chocolate,	4.94
Vanilla, Blueberry, Pistachio	

HOME BAKED CAKES

Made at our Bakery.

Fruit Scone & Butter Choose from, Sultana & Currant, Glace Cherry or Wholemeal Date	V	3.75
Fruit Scone with Jam & Cre	am	4.83
With a Pot of Tea		5.97
Apple Pie	v	4.26
with Cream		5.82
with Ice Cream		6.03
with Custard		6.13
Cheesecake with Topping	v	4.47
Vanilla Slice	v	3.48
Egg Custard	v	2.86
Bakewell Tart	v	3.90
Millionaire Shortbread	v	3.90
Rocky Road		3.90
Chocolate Brownie	v	3.90
Lemon Drizzle Cake	v	3.90
Flapjack	v	3.90
Rum Truffle	v	2.76
Milk Choc Truffle	v	2.44
Eccles Cake	v	2.91
Almond Tart	v	2.50
Ginger Biscuit	v	2.03
Chocolate Chip Cookie	V	2.03
Sponge Cake Slice	v	from 4.05
Eccles Cake Almond Tart Ginger Biscuit Chocolate Chip Cookie	v v v	2.91 2.50 2.03 2.03 from

^{*} A selection of gluten-free buns and cakes is available

Merrie England is more than just coffee

It's a tradition that reflects our passion for quality

Our bespoke coffee beans are carefully selected to create the perfect cup, paired with fresh, handmade food and cakes from our bakery. For over half a century, we've stayed true to our roots, offering a friendly and familiar place where good food, great coffee, and community spirit come together.





merrie-england.com







We offer a 10% Discount to all NHS & Blue Light cards holders, students, Giants & Town season ticket holders. Please present a valid photo ID when ordering to receive this discount.